L22000244561

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



400382358634

06/02/22--01005--023 **125.00

2022 JUN - 2 AM 11: 58
SECONO MARS SEE, FL

FALLAHASSEL OF STA

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS, _____

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

I		W	ALK IN		
	PICK U	J P:	6/2 LYNES	_	
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY				
	CUS			·	
XX	FILING	LLC			
1.	11150 GRIFFING, LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME)				
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	NT #)			
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME)	VT #)			
i .	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)			
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME)			- - .	
.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	VT #)			
SPECIA NSTRU	AL UCTIONS:				
	·		- 4.		

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Section vision of Corporations
SUBJECT:	11150 Griffing, LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Aaron Resnick, Esq.
	Name of Person
	Law Offices of Aaron Resnick, P.A.
•	Firm/Company
	100 Biscayne Blvd., Suite 1607
-	Address
	Miami, FL 33132
	City/State and Zip Code ajbutler@avenuerep.com
_	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:
	Nazarena Masis at (305) 672-7495
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
x \$125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

					ires to
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:			2022 JUN -2	2 AM II: 58
11150	Griffing, LLC			SECRETARY	OF STATE
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	TALLAHAS	SSEE. FL
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	office of the Lim	ted Liability Company is	s :	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing A	<u>(ddress</u> :	
605 Lincoln	605 Lincoln Road, Suite 440		605 Lincoln Road, Suite 440		
Miami Be	ach, FL 33139	 -	Miami Beach, FL 33139		
The name and the Florida street					
	Law Offices	of Aaron Resnie Name	k, P.A.	_	
	100 Biscayne Blvd				
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box NO	[acceptable)	-	
	Miami, FL 331;	32			
•	City	State	Zip	-	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r bligations of my position	ointment as regis elatine to the pro	tered agent and agree to per and complete perforn nt as provided for in Cha	act in this capacity.	,

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR Aaron J. Butler 605 Lincoln Road, Suite 440 Miami Beach, FL 33139 MGR Satcha Pretto 605 Lincoln Road, Suite 440 Miami Beach, FL 33139 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: __ _. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Aaron Resnick

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)